

17.04.2026
Item No.38
Ct. No.1
KS

WP.CT 249 of 2025
Union of India & Anr.
Vs.
Dr. Sanjoy Bhattacharyya

Mr. Indrajeet Dasgupta
Mr. Guddu Singh
..... For the Petitioners

Mr. Tushar Ranjan Mohanty
Ms. Shruti Mukhopadhyay
Ms. Dona Sanyal
.....For the Respondent

DICTATED BY PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.:

1. List this matter fairly at the top under the heading “Tribunal Motion” on 28th April, 2026.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)