

28.04.2026
Item No.2
Ct. No.1
KS

WP.CT 249 of 2025

Union of India & Anr.

Vs.

Dr. Sanjoy Bhattacharyya

Mr. Indrajeet Dasgupta

Mr. Guddu Singh

..... For the Petitioners

Mr. Tushar Ranjan Mohanty

Ms. Shruti Mukhopadhyay

Ms. Dona Sanyal Nath

.....For the Respondent

DICTATED BY SUJOY PAUL, CJ.:

1. Parties are represented through their
respective learned counsels.
2. List this matter before a Bench in which one
of us (Sujoy Paul, CJ.) is not a Member.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)